
※Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.

※Adult rate : Rates are per person per night inclusive of dinner and breakfast.

※Child rate: Rates are per person for children 6-12 years old with bedding and meals.

※ Infant rate: Rates are per person for infants 0-5 years old with bedding and meals.

※An extra bed will be prepared in addition to the twin bed or double bed in case guests request for one room for 3 people.

1．This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project. 

2．The actual amount paid by the customer will be the standard amount minus the amount borne by the Go To Travel business.

　   The regional coupon will be available for trips starting on or after October 1.

3．The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted. 

　   While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the
      guests. 

　   In the event of a cancellation, a predetermined cancellation fee will be charged based on the tour price. 

　   Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount.

1 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

Junior

Suite

Enishi ¥85,150 ¥50,830

Superior
¥41,170

¥9,940 ¥8,250

Enishi

Kyo

Loft

Double

¥9,440 ¥7,740

¥27,090

Adult

Kyo ¥64,270

Loft4
Enishi ¥25,660

Kyo

¥35,530

¥23,240

¥28,410 ¥23,570

Extended stay 1 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

¥20,900 ¥15,770

¥6,490¥9,350

Extended stay

Junior Suite ¥13,470 ¥7,310 ¥5,520

Loft4

¥38,500

Dinner

course

Adult

1 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

Enishi

Kyo

Adult

1 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

¥14,960

¥8,130 ¥7,860Enishi ¥8,980

Kyo

¥9,730 ¥7,900

Junior

Suite

Enishi ¥28,000 ¥17,790 ¥14,500

Kyo ¥28,000 ¥18,250

Superior
¥21,940 ¥13,860 ¥11,890

¥12,430¥22,490 ¥14,410

¥10,000¥12,870

¥9,480 ¥8,630 ¥8,360 ¥6,160 ¥5,230

Child

¥5,790 ¥4,860

With

meal and

no

bedding

With

bedding

and no

meal

Loft Double

¥2,880 ¥2,310 ¥2,020 ¥2,310 ¥1,840Loft4

Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the guests

(Bottom : The receivable amount of Go To Travel Campaign regional coupon)

With

bedding

and meal

Room

type

Dinner

course

Adult Child Infant

Without

bedding

or meal

¥9,540 ¥5,350 ¥4,210 ¥4,280 ¥3,370Superior

¥3,270 ¥2,270 ¥1,810

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

¥5,280

¥12,235

¥26,950

(¥6,000)

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

¥23,915

(¥6,000)

¥18,575

(¥4,000)

4 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

¥5,850 ¥4,410

¥10,100 ¥8,270

¥4,800

¥5,170

¥13,240 ¥10,370

Infant

¥58,470

(¥12,000)

¥33,900

(¥8,000)

¥27,800

(¥6,000)

¥24,600

(¥6,000)

¥19,260

(¥4,000)

¥13,640

Infant

With

bedding

and meal

With

meal and

no

bedding

With

bedding

and no

meal

Without

bedding

or meal

Same as above

With

meal and

no

bedding

With

bedding

and no

meal

Without

bedding

or meal

Same as above

¥1,610

With

bedding

and meal

¥11,000 ¥6,600 ¥4,400 ¥0

¥4,620

With

bedding

and no

meal

¥12,585

¥2,310 ¥1,540 ¥0

¥8,185

(¥2,000)

¥8,870

(¥2,000)

Same as above

¥3,010

(¥1,000)

¥4,400

¥4,770

With

bedding

and meal

With

meal and

no

bedding

With

bedding

and no

meal

Without

bedding

or meal

¥3,850

With

bedding

and meal

¥7,150

(¥2,000)

¥4,290

(¥1,000)

¥2,860

(¥1,000)

¥0

(¥0)

Infant

¥23,910 ¥14,960

Child

¥17,600

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

¥41,450

¥33,970

¥22,480

4 guest

per room

¥24,670

¥5,195

¥6,600

With

meal and

no

bedding

With

bedding

and no

meal

OOE VALLEY STAY PRICE LIST

Standard rate

Room

type

Dinner

course

Adult Child Infant

Without

bedding

or meal

¥86,470 ¥52,150 ¥42,760 ¥37,840 ¥29,630

¥16,545

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

¥36,785 ¥28,575

¥27,810 ¥22,590

¥23,645

¥9,625

¥13,905

¥16,720 ¥12,620

¥14,785

Kyo

Enishi

Loft

Double

Enishi ¥26,980 ¥22,140

Kyo

¥28,865

¥13,730

¥62,710 ¥39,610

Junior Suite

Superior ¥27,280 ¥15,290 ¥12,030

With

meal and

no

bedding

Go To Travel Campaign travel discount (savings)

Child Infant

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

With

bedding

and meal

Without

bedding

or meal

Loft Double

Loft4 ¥8,250 ¥6,600 ¥5,775

Room

type

1 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

Junior

Suite

Enishi
¥57,150

(¥12,000)

¥33,040

(¥8,000)

¥26,760

(¥6,000)

1 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

Superior

Loft

Double

Loft4
Kyo

¥17,610

(¥4,000)

Extended stay

¥40,770

(¥9,000)

¥25,750

(¥6,000)

¥17,540

(¥4,000)

¥14,400

(¥3,000)

Enishi
¥16,680

(¥4,000)

Kyo

¥6,080

(¥1,000)

¥4,220

(¥1,000)

Loft4
¥5,370

(¥1,000)

Junior Suite
¥25,030

(¥6,000)

¥13,590

(¥3,000)

Superior
¥17,740

(¥4,000)

¥9,940

(¥2,000)

Loft Double

3 guest

per room

¥10,250

(¥2,000)

¥10,870

(¥3,000)

¥8,210

(¥2,000)
¥7,820

(¥2,000)

¥6,255

(¥1,000)

¥3,755

(¥1,000)

¥4,290

(¥1,000)

¥7,955

(¥2,000)
¥3,385

(¥1,000)
¥4,290

(¥1,000)

¥3,440

(¥1,000)

¥10,755

(¥2,000)

¥9,045

(¥2,000）

¥22,080

(¥5,000)

¥18,080

(¥4,000)

¥14,690

(¥3,000)

Kyo
¥41,780

(¥10,000)

¥23,100

(¥5,000)

¥18,765

(¥4,000)

¥15,375

(¥4,000)

Enishi

Enishi

Kyo
¥18,470

(¥4,000)

¥15,320

(¥4,000)

¥16,040

(¥4,000)

Adult Child

4 guest

per room

2 guest

per room

3 guest

per room

4 guest

per room

¥13,730

(¥2,000)

¥14,785

(¥2,000)

¥15,550

(¥4,000)

¥11,440

(¥3,000)

¥9,730

(¥2,000)

¥15,110

(¥3,000)

¥14,620

(¥3,000)


