## OOE VALLEY STAY PRICE LIST

Standard rate													
Room type	Dinner course	Adult				Child			Infant				
		1 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	With bedding and meal	With meal and no bedding	With bedding and no meal	Without bedding or meal	
Junior Suite	Enishi	¥85,150	¥50,830	¥41,450		¥36,785	¥28,575		¥11,000	¥6,600	¥4,400	#0	
	Kyo	¥86,470	¥52,150	¥42,760		¥37,840	¥29,630						
Superior	Enishi	¥62,710	¥39,610	¥33,970		¥27,810	¥22,590						
	Kyo	¥64,270	¥41,170	¥35,530		¥28,865	¥23,645						
Loft	Enishi	¥26,980	¥22,140			¥13,730							
Double	Kyo	¥28,410	¥23,570			¥14,785							
Loft4	Enishi		¥25,660	¥23,240	¥22,480	¥16,545	¥13,905	¥12,585					
LUI14	Kyo		¥27,090	¥24,670	¥23,910	¥17,600	¥14,960	¥13,640					
			Adult				Child			Infant			
Extended stay		1 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	With bedding and meal	With meal and no bedding	With bedding and no meal	Without bedding or meal	
Junior Suite		¥38,500	¥20,900	¥15,770		¥16,720	¥12,620		_				
Superior		¥27,280	¥15,290	¥12,030		¥12,235	¥9,625		Same as above				
Loft Double		¥9,350	¥6,490			¥5,195			Same as above				
Loft4			¥8,250	¥6,600	¥5,775	¥6,600	¥5,280	¥4,620					

Go To Travel Campaign travel discount (savings)													
			Go	To Trav	el Campa	ign trave	l discou	nt (savin	gs)				
Room type	Dinner course	Adult				Child			Infant				
		1 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	With bedding and meal	With meal and no bedding	With bedding and no meal	Without bedding or meal	
Junior Suite	Enishi	¥28,000	¥17,790	¥14,500		¥12,870	¥10,000		¥3,850	¥2,310	¥1,540	¥0	
	Kyo	¥28,000	¥18,250	¥14,960		¥13,240	¥10,370						
Cumarian	Enishi	¥21,940	¥13,860	¥11,890		¥9,730	¥7,900						
Superior	Kyo	¥22,490	¥14,410	¥12,430		¥10,100	¥8,270						
Loft Double	Enishi	¥9,440	¥7,740			¥4,800							
	Kyo	¥9,940	¥8,250			¥5,170							
Loft4	Enishi		¥8,980	¥8,130	¥7,860	¥5,790	¥4,860	¥4,400					
	Kyo		¥9,480	¥8,630	¥8,360	¥6,160	¥5,230	¥4,770					
Extended stay		Adult				Child			Infant				
		1 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	With bedding and meal	With meal and no bedding	With bedding and no meal	Without bedding or meal	
Junior Suite		¥13,470	¥7,310	¥5,520		¥5,850	¥4,410		Same as above			•	
Superior		¥9,540	¥5,350	¥4,210		¥4,280	¥3,370						
Loft Double		¥3,270	¥2,270			¥1,810			Same as above				
Loft4			¥2,880	¥2,310	¥2,020	¥2,310	¥1,840	¥1,610					

Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the guests (Bottom : The receivable amount of Go To Travel Campaign regional coupon)													
		Adult				Child			Infant				
Room type	Dinner course	1 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	With bedding and meal	With meal and no bedding	With bedding and no meal	Without bedding or meal	
Junior Suite	Enishi	¥57,150 (¥12,000)	¥33,040 (¥8,000)	¥26,950 (¥6,000)		¥23,915 (¥6,000)	¥18,575 (¥4,000)		¥7,150 (¥2,000)	¥4,290 (¥1,000)	¥2,860 (¥1,000)	( <del>1</del> 0)	
	Kyo	¥58,470 (¥12,000)	¥33,900 (¥8,000)	¥27,800 (¥6,000)		¥24,600 (¥6,000)	¥19,260 (¥4,000)						
Superior	Enishi	¥40,770 (¥9,000)	¥25,750 (¥6,000)	¥22,080 (¥5,000)		¥18,080 (¥4,000)	¥14,690 (¥3,000)						
Superior	Kyo	¥41,780 (¥10,000)	¥26,760 (¥6,000)	¥23,100 (¥5,000)		¥18,765 (¥4,000)	¥15,375 (¥4,000)						
Loft	Enishi	¥17,540 (¥4,000)	¥14,400 (¥3,000)			¥13,730 (¥2,000)							
Double	Куо	¥18,470 (¥4,000)	¥15,320 (¥4,000)			¥14,785 (¥2,000)							
Loft4	Enishi		¥16,680 (¥4,000)	¥15,110 (¥3,000)	¥14,620 (¥3,000)	¥10,755 (¥2,000)	¥9,045 (¥2,000)	¥8,185 (¥2,000)					
LOIL4	Kyo		¥17,610 (¥4,000)	¥16,040 (¥4,000)	¥15,550 (¥4,000)	¥11,440 (¥3,000)	¥9,730 (¥2,000)	¥8,870 (¥2,000)					
		Adult					Child		Infant				
Extended stay		1 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	2 guest per room	3 guest per room	4 guest per room	With bedding and meal	With meal and no bedding	With bedding and no meal	Without bedding or meal	
Junior Suite		¥25,030 (¥6,000)	¥13,590 (¥3,000)	¥10,250 (¥2,000)		¥10,870 (¥3,000)	¥8,210 (¥2,000)						
Superior		¥17,740 (¥4,000)	¥9,940 (¥2,000)	¥7,820 (¥2,000)		¥7,955 (¥2,000)	¥6,255 (¥1,000)		Same as above				
Loft Double		¥6,080 (¥1,000)	¥4,220 (¥1,000)			¥3,385 (¥1,000)							
Loft4			¥5,370 (¥1,000)	¥4,290 (¥1,000)	¥3,755 (¥1,000)	¥4,290 (¥1,000)	¥3,440 (¥1,000)	¥3,010 (¥1,000)					

- \*Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.

  \*Adult rate: Rates are per person per night inclusive of dinner and breakfast.

  \*Child rate: Rates are per person for children 6-12 years old with bedding and meals.

  \*Kinfant rate: Rates are per person for infants 0-5 years old with bedding and meals.

  \*An extra bed will be prepared in addition to the twin bed or double bed in case guests request for one room for 3 people.

- 1. This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project.
  2. The actual amount paid by the customer will be the standard amount minus the amount borne by the Go To Travel business.

  The regional coupon will be available for trips starting on or after October 1.

  3. The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted.

  While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the line the two for a cancellation, a predetermined cancellation fee will be charged based on the tour price.

  Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount.